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69.940.000

72.850.000
75.820.000
77.230.000
78.070.000
79.640.000
79.640.000
81.050.000
81.330.000
81.610.000
82.610.000
84.300.000
85.990.000
87.680.000
89.650.000
90.930.000
92.060.000
93.470.000
99.540.000
109.120.000

99.280.000
99.280.000
98.480.000
100.280.000
93.840.000
105.920.000
106.720.000
107.720.000
112.550.000
117.380.000
122.210.000
123.020.000
129.650.000
132.870.000
136.900.000
152.390.000
179.760.000

96.320.000
105.870.000
118.140.000
126.190.000
131.020.000
135.240.000
135.240.000
143.290.000
144.900.000
146.510.000
147.510.000
157.170.000
166.830.000
176.490.000
187.760.000
190.370.000
196.810.000
204.860.000
234.840.000
289.580.000

79.880.000
85.400.000
92.040.000
96.060.000
98.480.000
101.090.000
101.090.000
105.110.000
105.920.000
106.720.000
107.720.000
112.550.000
117.380.000
122.210.000
127.850.000
129.650.000
132.870.000
136.900.000
152.390.000
179.760.000

¥
2
=
"
"
5
o
P
7
pm
"
4
5
-
5
-
-
5
5
5

JIRAPORN
PATONG HERITAGE
ASHLEE PLAZA
ASHLEE HUB
SLEEP WITH ME
FISHERMEN HARBOUR
DEEVANA PATONG
ANDAMANTRA
ROYAL PARADISE
BEST EWSTERN PATONG
PATONG BAY HILL
DUANJITT RESORT
OCEAN FRONT
M-SOCIAL
PHUKET GRACELAND
CREST RESORT
GRAND MERCURE
AVISTA HIDEAWAY
AMARI PHUKET
HYATT REGENCY
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